TEST ROLL PROJECT

Summer 2008

Two years ago I offered to operate a Test Roll Project, making available to
AMICA members a variety of test rolls for their player pianos at cost. Since its inception,

I have had 40 requests for test rolls. Most of these requests were multiple roll orders.
Thanks to the perforating expertise of Bob Billings, this project has been a success.

At the present time there are five Ampico, one Recordo and one Welte test roll
titles in the “catalog”. If a Duo-Art perforator with “snake bites” were available in the
U.S., we would probably have a Duo-Art test roll as well. A limited number of the rolls

in stock will be at the Mart for purchase.

Test Roll Project

Date

07/11/06
10/31/06
12/31/06
12/31/06
06/25/07
07/02/07
12/31/07

07/11/06
09/12/06
10/24/06
12/04/06
12/29/06
06/27/07
07/09/07
12/21/07

Num

DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
Total Income

1218

1000

1010

1013

1017

1045

1048

1062

Total Expenses
Net

Respectfully submitted,
Mike Walter Lancaster, NY

Description

Mike Walter

Test Roll Project
membership Dues
Deposit

Test Roll Project
membership Dues
Test Roll Project

Mike Walter
Bob Billings
Bob Billings
Mike Walter
Bob Billings
Mike Walter
Bob Billings
Bob Billings

Category Amount
Test Roll Project 656.85
Test Roll Project Income 482.00
Test Roll Project Income 372.00
Test Roll Project Income 25.50
Test Roll Project Income 688.77
Test Roll Project Income 52.00
Test Roll Project Income 165.39
2,432.51
Test Roll Project 54.05
Test Roll Project 566.50
Test Roll Project 233.00
Test Roll Project 142.38
Test Roll Project 252.72
Test Roll Project 14.40
Test Roll Project 564.90
Test Roll Project 101.00
1,928.95
503.56

17



