TEST ROLL PROJECT

Summer 2008

Two years ago I offered to operate a Test Roll Project, making available to AMICA members a variety of test rolls for their player pianos at cost. Since its inception, I have had 40 requests for test rolls. Most of these requests were multiple roll orders. Thanks to the perforating expertise of Bob Billings, this project has been a success.

At the present time there are five Ampico, one Recordo and one Welte test roll titles in the "catalog". If a Duo-Art perforator with "snake bites" were available in the U.S., we would probably have a Duo-Art test roll as well. A limited number of the rolls in stock will be at the Mart for purchase.

Test Roll F	roject
-------------	--------

Date	Num	Description	Category	Amount
07/11/06	DEP	Mike Walter	Test Roll Project	656.85
10/31/06	DEP	Test Roll Project	Test Roll Project Income	482.00
12/31/06	DEP	membership Dues	Test Roll Project Income	372.00
12/31/06	DEP	Deposit	Test Roll Project Income	25.50
06/25/07	DEP	Test Roll Project	Test Roll Project Income	688.77
07/02/07	DEP	membership Dues	Test Roll Project Income	52.00
12/31/07	DEP	Test Roll Project	Test Roll Project Income	155.39
	Total Income			2,432.51
07/11/06	1218	Mike Walter	Test Roll Project	54.05
09/12/06	1000	Bob Billings	Test Roll Project	566.50
10/24/06	1010	Bob Billings	Test Roll Project	233.00
12/04/06	1013	Mike Walter	Test Roll Project	142.38
12/29/06	1017	Bob Billings	Test Roll Project	252.72
06/27/07	1045	Mike Walter	Test Roll Project	14.40
07/09/07	1048	Bob Billings	Test Roll Project	564.90
12/21/07	1062	Bob Billings	Test Roll Project	101.00
	Total Expenses			1,928.95
	Net			503.56

Respectfully submitted, Mike Walter Lancaster, NY